Metal Relief Cufflinks

CUFFLINKS ARE IDEAL FOR HIGH PROFILE PROMOTIONS AND
AWARD SCHEMES DUE TO THEIR HIGH PERCEIVED VALUE.

AVAILABLE IN THE SAME PRODUCTION METHODS AS OUR PIN
BADGE RANGE.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS. CHOICE OF PLATINGS.

50
16MM £1.56
20MM £1.66
SETUP £40
CARRIAGE £11

50
25MM £1.80
SETUP £45
CARRIAGE £11

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

HINGED VELOUR

CUFFLINK BOX EALL

EXPRESS (2 WEEKS) £0

EXPRESS + (2 WEEKS) 10 %
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£1.38

£1.42

£40

£11

125

£1.56

£45

£11

£0

£25

£0

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250 500 1250

£1.26 £1.18 £1.14

£1.28 £1.22 £1.16

£40 £40 £40
£11 £11 =l
250 500 1250

£1.34 £1.30 £1.22

£45 £45 £45

£11 £11 £15

Steel - 1.2mm thick

Cufflink

Stamped metal

Metal

16mm - 25mm

Dependant on design

0.014kg (based on 16mm)

50

Individually poly bagged

1000pcs

14kg (based on 16mm)

36x32x20cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
7117110000

China

5000 10000

£1.02 £0.98
£1.04 £0.99
FOC FOC

£30 £60

5000 10000
£1.12 £1.08
FOC FOC

£30 £60

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

STEEL - 2MM THICK 10 %



