Metal Relief Cufflinks



CUFFLINKS ARE IDEAL FOR HIGH PROFILE PROMOTIONS AND AWARD SCHEMES DUE TO THEIR HIGH PERCEIVED VALUE.

AVAILABLE IN THE SAME PRODUCTION METHODS AS OUR PIN BADGE RANGE.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS. CHOICE OF PLATINGS.

MATERIAL	Steel - 1.2mm thick
FITTING	Cufflink
BRANDING METHOD	Stamped metal
COLOURS	Metal
SIZE	16mm - 25mm
PRINT AREA	Dependant on design
UNIT WEIGHT	0.014kg (based on 16mm)
MOQ	50
PACKING	Individually poly bagged
CARTON QUANTITY	1000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	14kg (based on 16mm)
CARTON DIMENSIONS	36x32x20cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	7117110000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	50	125	250	500	1250	2500	5000	10000
16MM	£1.56	£1.38	£1.26	£1.18	£1.14	£1.06	£1.02	£0.98
20MM	£1.66	£1.42	£1.28	£1.22	£1.16	£1.14	£1.04	£0.99
SETUP	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£60
	50	125	250	500	1250	2500	5000	10000
25MM	£1.80	£1.56	£1.34	£1.30	£1.22	£1.16	£1.12	£1.08
SETUP	£45	£45	£45	£45	£45	£45	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£60

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
HINGED VELOUR CUFFLINK BOX	£ 1.80	£0	STEEL - 2MM THICK	10 %	£0
EXPRESS (2 WEEKS)	£0	£ 25			
EXPRESS + (2 WEEKS)	10 %	£0			